Number of Books and Bound Volumes per 1000 Served

Westminster Public Library
Security Public Library

Montrose Library District
Loveland Public Library
Longmont Public Library
Littleton/Bemis Public Library
Garfield Co Public Library System
Englewood Public Library

Eagle Valley Library District
Durango Public Library

Delta Co Public Library District
Broomfield/Eisenhower Public Library
Boulder Public Library

Basalt Regional Library District

Libraries Serving 25,000 to 99,999 (1999)

1,982
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2,934
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3,295
3,649
2,340
3,505
2,178
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